
July 2, 2021
Account Number: 8352 30 603 0738650
Security Code: 4178
Service At: 16317 DRAFT HORSE BLVD

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-2608

Summary Service from 07/02/21 through 08/01/21
details on following pages

Previous Balance 49.99

Payments Received -Thank You! -49.99

Adjustments 49.99

Remaining Balance $49.99
Spectrum Internet™ 49.99

Taxes, Fees and Charges 3.56

Current Charges $53.55
YOUR AUTO PAY WILL BE PROCESSED 07/19/21 

Total Due by Auto Pay $103.54

July 2, 2021

JILLIAN OBARSKI

Account Number: 8352 30 603 0738650
Service At: 16317 DRAFT HORSE BLVD

LAKEVILLE MN 55044-2608
keep

Total Due by Auto Pay $103.54
JILLIAN OBARSKI
16317 DRAFT HORSE BLVD
LAKEVILLE MN 55044-4593

SPECTRUM
PO BOX 94188
PALATINE IL   60094-4188

4145 S FALKENBURG RD RIVERVIEW FL  33578-8652
8634 0140  NO RP 02 07032021 YNNNNNNN 01 998029  

 Auto Pay Notice

SPECTRUM NEWS AND INFORMATION
 
Enrolled in Auto Pay:  Your Auto Pay payment will be deducted on
your due date.
                         _________________________
 

Billing Statements.  Braille or large print billing statements are
available by request and can be provided within 30 days of
Spectrum's receipt of the request. To request these statement
options, contact Spectrum's Customer Care Billing Department at
1-855-707-7328.
                         _________________________
 

Moving?  We'll transfer your services and have you connected
before you're even unpacked. Manage your account with the My
Spectrum App and learn about self-install options to handle your
move on your terms. Call 1-855-230-1324 or visit 
Spectrum.net/easymove .
                         _________________________
 

Download the latest version of the My Spectrum App from
your device's app store.  The My Spectrum App makes it easier
than ever to manage your Spectrum services. A hassle-free
experience with one convenient place for handling all your account
needs.
                         _________________________
 

Have questions about your bill?
Visit us at Spectrum.net/billing
Or, call us at 855-75-SPECTRUM (1-855-757-7328)

Thank you for choosing Spectrum. 
We appreciate your prompt payment and value you as a customer. 

Auto Pay.  Thank you for signing up for auto pay. Please note your
payment may be drafted and posted to your Spectrum account the
day after your transaction is scheduled to be processed by your
bank.
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Have questions about your bill?
Visit us at Spectrum.net/billing
Or, call us at 855-75-SPECTRUM (1-855-757-7328)

Charge Details
Previous Balance 49.99
EFT Payment 06/19 -49.99

Payments received after 07/02/21 will appear on your next bill.

Adjustments

Service Call Charge 06/23 49.99
Adjustments Total $49.99

Remaining Balance $49.99

Service from 07/02/21 through 08/01/21 

Spectrum Internet™

Spectrum Internet Ultra 20.00
Ultra Free 36 Mos -20.00

Your promotional price will expire on 05/01/24

Spectrum Internet 74.99
Internet $49.99 24 Mos -25.00

Your promotional price will expire on 05/01/23

Spectrum Internet™ Total $49.99

Taxes, Fees and Charges

State and Local Sales Tax 3.56
Taxes, Fees and Charges Total $3.56

Current Charges $53.55
Total Due by Auto Pay $103.54

Tax and Fees  - This statement reflects the current taxes and fees for
your area (including sales, excise, user taxes, etc.). These taxes and fees
may change without notice. Visit spectrum.net/taxesandfees for more
information. 

Terms & Conditions  - Spectrum's detailed standard terms and
conditions for service are located at spectrum.com/policies.

Spectrum Terms and Conditions of Service  - In accordance with the
Spectrum Terms and Conditions of Service, Spectrum services are billed
on a monthly basis. Spectrum does not provide credits for monthly
subscription services that are cancelled prior to the end of the current
billing month.

Past Due Fee / Late Fee Reminder  - A late fee will be assessed for past
due charges for service.

Insufficient Funds Payment Policy - Charter may charge an insufficient
funds processing fee for all returned checks and bankcard charge-backs.
If your check, bankcard (debit or credit) charge, or other instrument or
electronic transfer transaction used to pay us is dishonored, refused or
returned for any reason, we may electronically debit your account for the
payment, plus an insufficient funds processing fee as set forth in your
terms of service or on your Video Services rate card (up to the amount
allowable by law and any applicable sales tax). Your bank account may be
debited as early as the same day payment is dishonored, refused or
returned. If your bank account is not debited, the returned check amount
(plus fee) must be replaced by cash, cashier's check or money order.

Complaint Procedures  - You have 60 days from the billing date to
register a complaint if you disagree with your charges.

Franchise Administrator  - City of Lakeville  20195 Holyoke Ave
Lakeville MN  55044  Phone:  (952) 985-4407

Local Spectrum Store:  17575 Glasgow Ave, Lakeville MN 55044  Store Hours:  Mon thru Sat - 10:00am to 8:00pm; Sun - 12:00pm to 5:00pm
 
Visit Spectrum.com/stores for store locations. For questions or concerns, visit Spectrum.net/support.

For questions or concerns, please call 1-855-757-7328.

Timely Payment  - If your payment is not received by the next billing
statement, your account is subject to interruption of service. Charter
equipment may be rendered non-functional prior to termination. You may be
subject to a change of service charge to reinstate your digital channels and
Internet service when function is restored. 

Statements with Zero or Credit Balances - Customers with a zero or
credit balance on their bill will not receive a paper statement.
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Visit us at Spectrum.net/billing
Or, call us at 855-75-SPECTRUM (1-855-757-7328)
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